Tourliste

Verteilung Samstag

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer BAL Transport 2

Dannstadter Str. 16

67112 Mutterstadt

0176 55574920

VT11l-Eberstadt-
EGRO0O-2023-09-09

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

09.09.2023
KW 36

17
19

853,01 kg
135,01 km
10 (1, 2)

Nr.| Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

1 | Herr Mattis Holzel
Gewirzapfelweg 10
64297 Darmstadt
0172-7126416

429717

320

32

0

1

2 Herr Emilio Bauer
RheinstralRe 53
64283 Darmstadt
0172-6474462

429718

300

30

3 Herr Rano Krones
Masurenweg 9
64297 Darmstadt
0151-40520758

429711

120

12

4 | Frau Lucy Hamacher
Edelapfelweg 2
64297 Darmstadt
0157-39638279

429719

165

16

5 | Herr Jonathan Macwen
August-Metz-Weg 1
64297 Darmstadt
01578/0800520

429723

210

21

6 | Frau Elisabeth Knaub
Kirnbergerstralle 5
64297 Darmstadt
01573-3852142

429739

40

7 | Frau Elisabeth Knaub
Kirnbergerstralle 5
64297 Darmstadt
01573-3852142

429735

620

62

8 Frau Leonie Elflein
Robert-Koch-StralRe 42
64297 Darmstadt
0160-90512178

429702

90

9 | Frau Alexander Schaab
Fritz-Dachert-Weg 34
64297 Darmstadt
0177-2668276

429729

340

34

10 | Frau Mia Krichbaum
Heinrich-Delp-Stralle 224/a
64297 Darmstadt
0177-8989899

429701

95




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

11

Frau Julia Runge
August-Metz-Weg 7
64297 Darmstadt
0163-6162014

429727

400

40

0

1

12

Frau Lisa Jung
Ostpreuf3enstralBe 15
64297 Darmstadt
0176-62414673

429703

142

14

13

Frau Julia Runge
August-Metz-Weg 7
64297 Darmstadt
0163-6162014

429731

560

56

14

Herr Luca Heinlein
Robert-Koch-StralRe 26
64297 Darmstadt
1788778486

429705

200

20

15

Frau Julia Runge
August-Metz-Weg 7
64297 Darmstadt
0163-6162014

429725

290

29

16

Herr Alexander Spang
Sachsenstralle 9
64297 Darmstadt
0151-43208015

429707

200

20

17

Frau Lily Hofmann
Randweg 47
64297 Darmstadt
15117668014

429737

385

38

18

Herr Jon Dalheimer
Wilhelmstrale 11
64297 Darmstadt
15227272219

429716

200

20

19

Frau Lara Zaulig
SchwanenstralRe 53
64297 Darmstadt
0152-05434885

429715

140

14




